®1 DD

SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY

MONDAY
MONDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY
THURSDAY

FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY

GO
12:00p
2:30p
6:30p
9:30p

12:00p
7:00p

12:00p
7:30p

12:00p
7:00p

12:00p
7:30p
12:00p
7:30p
10:30p

11:00a
1:30p
7:00p
9:30p

6520 WADSWORTH BLVD
Ste 100
303-421-2932

High Country Sweet Adeline
High Country Sweet Adeline
F.0.E. State Aux

Available

Available
Available

Arvada Elks
Available

Arvada Elks

Blue Knight’s Boosters
NW Eagles Aux

Available
NW Eagles

Blue Knight’s Boosters

Available

Arvada West Music
Arvada West Music
Stanley Lake Boosters

Available



