

## 6520 WADSWORTH BLVD Ste 100 303-421-2932

SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY	12:00p 2:30p 6:30p 9:30p	High Country Sweet Adeline High Country Sweet Adeline F.O.E. State Aux  Available
MONDAY	12:00p	Available
MONDAY	7:00p	Available
TUESDAY	12:00p	Arvada Elks
TUESDAY	7:30p	Available
WEDNESDAY WEDNESDAY	12:00p 7:00p	Arvada Elks Blue Knight's Boosters
THURSDAY	12:00p	NW Eagles Aux
THURSDAY	7:30p	Available
FRIDAY	12:00p	NW Eagles
FRIDAY	7:30p	Blue Knight's Boosters
FRIDAY	10:30p	Available
SATURDAY	11:00a	Arvada West Music
SATURDAY	1:30p	Arvada West Music
SATURDAY	7:00p	Stanley Lake Boosters
SATURDAY	9:30p	<i>Available</i>